
4^ Memorial Andrea CARBONE

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Stile Libero - Es B Maschi
Finale

Serie 1
1 4 VINCIGUERRA Matteo 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'11.45
2 5 OSIMANI Davide 2002 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'11.95
3 3 CAPRILE Giacomo 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'13.12
4 2 MARAGLIANO Michele 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'14.05
5 6 MORICONI Filippo 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'14.27
6 7 ALESSANDRO Mattia 2002 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 1'14.38
7 1 VOLPE Giuseppe 2002 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 1'15.17
8 8 AMICABILE Pietro 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'15.88

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 19:12

Serie 2
1 3 PETROSINO Edoardo 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'14.84
2 4 SENTIERI Davide 2002 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'17.37
3 8 MAGGI Emanuele 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'17.81
4 7 VALERIANI Edoardo 2003 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'19.35
5 6 UCCHEDDU Marco 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'19.56
6 2 BONATI Emanuele 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'21.45
7 1 DIACOMANOLI Michele 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'23.98

NON CLASSIFICATI

5 PICCHI Francesco 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia SQ
Falsa partenza (1'14.22)

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 19:11

Serie 3
1 1 NEGRELLO Tommaso 2003 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'17.37
2 3 ZUCCHINETTI Carlo 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'17.79
3 5 FECI Elia 2002 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'18.31
4 2 PAINI Yannick Gabriele 2002 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'20.00
5 6 GARAVENTA Andrea 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'20.08
6 4 TURSILLI Michele 2002 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 1'20.36
7 8 MANGIANTE Pietro 2003 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'21.22
8 7 VULLO Daniele 2003 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'22.18

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 19:09

Serie 4
1 5 SACCO Christian 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'19.54
2 7 GARBARINO Federico 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'21.19
3 3 PINCIONE Mattia 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'22.04
4 4 D' ARRIGO Mattia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'22.28
5 2 SARACENI Giacomo 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'22.33
6 1 PONGILUPPI Simone 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'22.52
7 8 SCOLA Riccardo 2002 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'23.77
8 6 ZOFREA Pietro 2002 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'32.56

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 19:08

Serie 5
1 6 MARON Luca 2003 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'22.60
2 4 JANE Lorenzo 2002 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'23.96
3 3 BUCCOLA Simone 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'24.42
4 2 FERREA Matteo 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'24.79
5 1 PUGLIARO Lorenzo 2003 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'25.10
6 5 SOUMMADE Hanza 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'25.52
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7 8 CALLO Milo 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'25.84
8 7 SBISA' Umberto 2003 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'26.72

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 19:06

Serie 6
1 4 COLOMBO Sebastiano 2003 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'25.94
2 3 BUSSOLO Andrea 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'27.61
3 7 GRAFFIGNA Stefano 2002 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'27.62
4 8 GARUTI Giovanni 2003 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'27.74
5 1 LICINI Luca 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 1'28.79
6 2 OLIVEIRA Jonathan 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'28.98
7 6 CAPUTO Matteo 2003 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'30.51
8 5 BIANCU Simone 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'30.89

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 19:04

Serie 7
1 6 OMERO Lorenzo 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'26.27
2 7 DI GIAMPAOLO Francesco 2003 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 1'28.17
3 8 MASSEROTTI Andrea 2003 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 1'28.90
4 3 CAVAGNOLA Pietro 2002 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'29.16
5 4 SIVORI Giovanni 2002 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'31.24
6 2 FORNELLI Samuele 2003 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 1'31.50
7 1 BARTOLINI Andrea 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'32.80
8 5 ARBINI Alessio 2002 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'34.92

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 19:02

Serie 8
1 6 MOI Lorenzo 2002 ITA US Fulgor Pontedecimo 1'27.50
2 1 COLICCHIO Michael 2002 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'29.10
3 4 BRONZI Luca 2002 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'30.59
4 7 VITTORIA Daniele 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'32.71
5 8 MAZZONI Alberto 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'32.73
6 5 ALUIGI Dario 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 1'32.86
7 3 DE MARTINO Alessandro 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'35.62
8 2 DI GIACOMO MOREIRA Crist 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'39.95

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 19:00

Serie 9
1 6 BASSO Mattia 2002 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'28.96
2 4 BARABINO Francesco 2003 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'29.15
3 1 PARODI Mirko 2002 ITA US Fulgor Pontedecimo 1'30.99
4 5 REGONASCHI Elia 2003 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'31.25
5 7 MARTINEZ Daniele 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'34.95
6 2 BENZA Lorenzo 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'38.49
7 8 CAMPODONICO Alessandro 2003 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'38.67
8 3 BEN ZAIED Gabriele 2003 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'38.86

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 19:28

Serie 10
1 2 SORANGO Eric 2003 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'34.72
2 6 CHIODINI Denis 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'35.07
3 4 SERRAVALLE Fabio 2003 ITA GS Aragno 1'35.31
4 1 MARTELLI Massimiliano 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'37.45
5 7 GALLO Matteo 2003 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'37.92
6 8 MORALDO Alessandro 2003 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'41.27
7 3 BATTAGLINO Tommaso 2003 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'42.13
8 5 BAFICO Loris 2002 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'43.20

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 18:55

Serie 11
1 3 FIORE Giorgio 2002 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'28.04
2 5 MANTERO Giorgio Francesc 2003 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'33.74
3 4 SANCIO Edoardo 2003 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'47.87
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4 6 PESCE Andrea 2003 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'55.91

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 18:53
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4^ Memorial Andrea CARBONE

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Stile Libero - Es B Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo

Es B Maschi 2003
1 NEGRELLO Tommaso 2003 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'17.37
2 VALERIANI Edoardo 2003 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'19.35
3 MANGIANTE Pietro 2003 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'21.22
4 PINCIONE Mattia 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'22.04
5 VULLO Daniele 2003 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'22.18
6 MARON Luca 2003 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'22.60
7 BUCCOLA Simone 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'24.42
8 FERREA Matteo 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'24.79
9 PUGLIARO Lorenzo 2003 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'25.10

10 COLOMBO Sebastiano 2003 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'25.94
11 SBISA' Umberto 2003 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'26.72
12 BUSSOLO Andrea 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'27.61
13 GARUTI Giovanni 2003 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'27.74
14 DI GIAMPAOLO Francesco 2003 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 1'28.17
15 LICINI Luca 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 1'28.79
16 MASSEROTTI Andrea 2003 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 1'28.90
17 OLIVEIRA Jonathan 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'28.98
18 BARABINO Francesco 2003 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'29.15
19 CAPUTO Matteo 2003 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'30.51
20 REGONASCHI Elia 2003 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'31.25
21 FORNELLI Samuele 2003 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 1'31.50
22 VITTORIA Daniele 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'32.71
23 ALUIGI Dario 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 1'32.86
24 MANTERO Giorgio Francesc 2003 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'33.74
25 SORANGO Eric 2003 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'34.72
26 CHIODINI Denis 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'35.07
27 SERRAVALLE Fabio 2003 ITA GS Aragno 1'35.31
28 DE MARTINO Alessandro 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'35.62
29 MARTELLI Massimiliano 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'37.45
30 GALLO Matteo 2003 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'37.92
31 BENZA Lorenzo 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'38.49
32 CAMPODONICO Alessandro 2003 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'38.67
33 BEN ZAIED Gabriele 2003 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'38.86
34 MORALDO Alessandro 2003 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'41.27
35 BATTAGLINO Tommaso 2003 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'42.13
36 SANCIO Edoardo 2003 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'47.87
37 PESCE Andrea 2003 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'55.91

Es B Maschi 2002
1 VINCIGUERRA Matteo 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'11.45
2 OSIMANI Davide 2002 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'11.95
3 CAPRILE Giacomo 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'13.12
4 MARAGLIANO Michele 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'14.05
5 MORICONI Filippo 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'14.27
6 ALESSANDRO Mattia 2002 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 1'14.38
7 PETROSINO Edoardo 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'14.84
8 VOLPE Giuseppe 2002 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 1'15.17
9 AMICABILE Pietro 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'15.88

10 SENTIERI Davide 2002 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'17.37
11 ZUCCHINETTI Carlo 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'17.79
12 MAGGI Emanuele 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'17.81
13 FECI Elia 2002 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'18.31
14 SACCO Christian 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'19.54
15 UCCHEDDU Marco 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'19.56
16 PAINI Yannick Gabriele 2002 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'20.00
17 GARAVENTA Andrea 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'20.08
18 TURSILLI Michele 2002 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 1'20.36
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19 GARBARINO Federico 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'21.19
20 BONATI Emanuele 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'21.45
21 D' ARRIGO Mattia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'22.28
22 SARACENI Giacomo 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'22.33
23 PONGILUPPI Simone 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'22.52
24 SCOLA Riccardo 2002 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'23.77
25 JANE Lorenzo 2002 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'23.96
26 DIACOMANOLI Michele 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'23.98
27 SOUMMADE Hanza 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'25.52
28 CALLO Milo 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'25.84
29 OMERO Lorenzo 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'26.27
30 MOI Lorenzo 2002 ITA US Fulgor Pontedecimo 1'27.50
31 GRAFFIGNA Stefano 2002 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'27.62
32 FIORE Giorgio 2002 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'28.04
33 BASSO Mattia 2002 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'28.96
34 COLICCHIO Michael 2002 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'29.10
35 CAVAGNOLA Pietro 2002 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'29.16
36 BRONZI Luca 2002 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'30.59
37 BIANCU Simone 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'30.89
38 PARODI Mirko 2002 ITA US Fulgor Pontedecimo 1'30.99
39 SIVORI Giovanni 2002 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'31.24
40 ZOFREA Pietro 2002 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'32.56
41 MAZZONI Alberto 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'32.73
42 BARTOLINI Andrea 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'32.80
43 ARBINI Alessio 2002 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'34.92
44 MARTINEZ Daniele 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'34.95
45 DI GIACOMO MOREIRA Crist 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'39.95
46 BAFICO Loris 2002 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'43.20

NON CLASSIFICATI

PICCHI Francesco 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia SQ
Falsa partenza (1'14.22)

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 19:29
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